
TOWN OF GORHAM 

November 3, 2020 

Presidential Election 

Annual Local Election 

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULT 

 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

WARD 1-1 WARD 1-2 WARD 2 CENTRAL TOTAL 

 

 

Biden, Joseph R. 

Harris, Kamala D. 
Democratic 

 

344 

 

279 

 

491 

 

5346 

 

6460 

 

De La Fuente, Roque “Rocky” 

Richardson, Darcy G. 
Alliance Party 

 

3 

 

0 

 

3 

 

19 

 

25 

 

Hawkins, Howard 

Walker, Angela Nicole 
Green Independent 

 

10 

 

9 

 

23 

 

88 

 

130 

 

Jorgensen, Jo 

Cohen, Jeremy 
Libertarian 

 

23 

 

25 

 

46 

 

123 

 

217 

 

Trump, Donald J. 

Pence, Michael R. 
Republican 

 

496 

 

518 

 

911 

 

2350 

 

4275 

      

REPRESENTATIVE TO 

CONGRESS 

DISTRICT 1 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Allen, Jay T. 
Bristol 

Republican 

 

509 

 

512 

 

909 

 

2490 

 

4420 

 

Pingree, Chellie M. 
North Haven 

Democratic 

 

348 

 

299 

 

525 

 

5369 

 

6541 

      

UNITED STATES SENATOR 

 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

Collins, Susan Margaret 
Bangor 

Republican 

 

564 

 

566 

 

1001 

 

3230 

 

5361 

Gideon, Sara I. 
Freeport 

Democratic 

 

263 

 

231 

 

387 

 

4257 

 

5138 

Linn, Max Patrick 
Bar Harbor 

Independent  

 

17 

 

14 

 

33 

 

95 

 

159 

Savage, Lisa 
Solon 

Independent 

 

36 

 

27 

 

56 

 

367 

 

486 



STATE SENATOR 

DISTRICT 30 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Brenner, Stacy Fielding 
Scarborough 

Democratic 

 

280 

 

232 

 

413 

 

4514 

 

5439 

 

Rivard, Sara L. 
Gorham 

Republican 

 

562 

 

577 

 

1007 

 

3202 

 

5348 

 

REPRESENTATIVE  

TO THE LEGISLATURE 

DISTRICT 26 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Terry, Maureen F. 
Gorham 

Democratic 

 

X 

 

X 

 

488 

 

2419 

 

2907 

 

Vercelli, George L. 
Gorham 

Republican 

 

X 

 

X 

 

898 

 

1265 

 

2163 

 

 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TO THE LEGISLATURE 

DISTRICT 27 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Bailey, Kyle R. 
Gorham 

Democratic 

 

347 

 

274 

 

X 

 

2691 

 

3312 

 

 

Densmore, Roger, E., III 
Gorham 

Republican 

 

483 

 

524 

 

X 

 

1260 

 

2267 

 

 

 

 

 

REGISTER OF PROBATE 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Daniels, Nadeen M. 
Portland 

Democratic 

 

596 

 

547 

 

926 

 

6309 

 

8378 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 

CUMBERLAND DISTRICT 1 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Jamieson, Neil D., Jr. 
Scarborough 

Democratic 

 

591 

 

537 

 

905 

 

6241 

 

8274 

 



TOWN OF GORHAM 

ANNUAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

 

 

 

TOWN COUNCIL 

 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Paul, Christina 

 

282 

 

241 

 

439 

 

3246 

 

4208 

 

Phillips, Suzanne E. 

 

412 

 

365 

 

607 

 

4351 

 

5735 

 

Shepard, Ronald W. 

 

412 

 

392 

 

680 

 

3533 

 

5017 

 

 

 

SCHOOL 

COMMITTEE 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

Brockman, James 

 

332 

 

280 

 

453 

 

3235 

 

4300 

 

Hudson, Nicole D. 

 

323 

 

273 

 

474 

 

3669 

 

4739 

 

Perkins, Sarah B. 

 

474 

 

451 

 

795 

 

4647 

 

6367 

 

Sturm, Leah 

 

234 

 

176 

 

316 

 

2927 

 

3653 

 

 

 

QUESTION 1 

BOND ISSUE 

 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

YES 

 

544 

 

467 

 

850 

 

5176 

 

7037 

 

NO 

 

277 

 

322 

 

539 

 

2433 

 

3571 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QUESTION 2 

CHARTER 

AMMENDMENT 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

TOTAL 

 

 

YES 

 

694 

 

662 

 

1178 

 

6964 

 

9498 

 

NO 

 

131 

 

127 

 

190 

 

607 

 

1055 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


